Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51753522   page 1
June 14, 2022 1:49 PM
Interactive Menu
•	 Aircraft Cable Kit  page 1
•	 Pendant Kit  page 2 HCC4, HCC6, HCC8
Cylinder Series

(940mm)
1/2" diameter stem
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: HCC8P36MW
Pendant Kit Cable Type Length
Pendant Kit (1) Cable Type Length
HCC8P36MW = Matte White pendant stem kit
HCC8P36MB = Matte black pendant stem kit
HCC8P36BZ = Bronze pendant stem kit
HCC8P36SL = Silver pendant stem kit
Blank=5 conductor cable (power & 0-10V dimming) Blank=36"
SP*=Specify 6 to 144 in 1” increments
Notes Notes Notes
(1) Pendant mount stem kit for field installation of HALO Commercial
surface mount cylinders. Refer to HCC4, HCC6, HCC8 specifications for
details and ordering information.
HCC8P36* and HCC8PSP* pendant stem kits work with all HALO Commercial surface mount cylinders HCC4, HCC6, HCC8.
Pendant Accessories